PTF Via Slater & SART

Lightning

VELO

C Group

Turn At Then Ride Cumulative
L Studebaker 3.0 3.0
R Loynes 0.8 3.8
L PCH 9.3 13.0
L Golden West 1.0 14.0
R Yorktown 1.5 15.5
L Newland 2.0 17.5
R Slater 3.0 20.5
R Santa Ana River Trail 5.8 26.3
R PCH 0.5 26.8
R Orange Street 0.0 26.8
R Potty Too Far - Rest 0.0 26.8
L PCH 9.7 36.5
R Starbucks 0.0 36.5
R PCH 2.8 39.3
R SGRT Bike Trall 2.3 41.6
U 7th/College Park 0.3 41.8
R Lee 0.1 41.9
R Stevely 0.7 42.6
L Driscoll 0.2 42.8
R Studebaker 15 44.3
R Eldorado Park 0.0 44.3




